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MAXXIS MX3
Date: 23/06/24 Practice/Qualifying Started at:  08:56:42
Event: Q03 Laps: 20 Min
Weather:  Sunny - Temp: 2.0C Starters: 44
Track: Goody P AMENDED CLASSIFICATION Posted at:  9:29
Fastest On  Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
1 3 Jake CANNON (QLD) / Team HRC Honda Racing Australia / Mongrel Boots Honda CRF 250 1:50.738  50f 9
2 10 Ky WOODS (NSW)/Gas Gas Australia GasGas MC 250 1:561.987 90of 9 1.249 1.249
3 20 Kayd KINGSFORD (NSW)/WBR / Yamaha / Bulk Nutrients Yamaha YZF 250 1:63.360 50f 9 2622 1.373
4 65 Seth SHACKLETON (WA) / BCP Honda Factory Junior Develpmt Team / Fox Racing  Honda CRF 250 1:54.951  80f10 4213 1.591
Aust. / HAS Earthmoving
5 4 Kobe DREW (QLD) / WBR / Yamaha / Bulk Nutrients Yamaha YZF 250 1:55.004 70of 9 4.266 053
6 94 Koby HANTIS (NSW)/WBR/Yamaha / Bulk Nutrients Yamaha YZF 250 1:65.027 50f 9  4.289 023
7 42 Jet ALSOP (QLD)/KTM Aust. / Matrix Unlim. / Motorex / Dunlop / Choice Suspension  KTM SXF 250 1:56.525 70of 8 4.787 498
| Alpinestars
8 19 Finley MANSON (NSW) / Mx Store KTM SXF 250 1:55.691 8of 8 4953 166
9 253 Max COMPTON (NSW) / Rockafella Racing GasGas MC 250 155741 7of 9 5.003 .050
10 7 Travis LINDSAY (NSW) / Raceline / Tdub / MXstore / Ballards / Motorex / Husqvarna/ Husquarna FC 250  1:55.791  8of 9 5.053 .050
Fox / Fist
1 27 Seth BURCHELL (NSW)/WBR/ Yamaha / Bulk Nutrients Yamaha YZF 250 1:556.839  50f 9 5.101 048
12 68 Deegan ROSE (QLD)/ Rising Motorsports Husqvama FC 250  1:56.227  60f 9 5.489 .388
13 25 Cooper ROWE (NSW)/MX R&D / Thor / R&D Husky / On The Throttle / Swimaway ~ Husqvamma FC 250  1:56.256  50f 9 5518 029
14 621 Deacon PAICE (WA)/Moto 1 M-c / Fox / Pirelli / Berrysweet KTM SXF 250 1:56.346  8of 9 5.608 .090
15 254 Jack DEVESON (NSW) / Husgvarna Jnr Racing Team / Motorex / T DUB / MAXXIS/  Husqvama FC 250  1:56.594  7of 9 5.856 248
SKDA / Chris Woods
16 211 Kayden STRODE (VIC) / Honda Racing Aust. / Thor / Mx Aust. / Gas Imports Aust./ ~ Honda CRF 250 1:56.823 60of 10 6.085 229
RM Autohausgroup
17 52 Jackson FULLER (QLD) / KTM Junior Racing Team / Motorex / Troy Lee Designs / KTM SXF 250 1:57.309 70of 9 6.571 486
Dunlop / SKDA / ODI
18 17 Zac O'LOAN (QLD) / Moto 1 M-cycles / KTM Aust. / Fox Racing / Motorex / Pirelli KTM SXF 250 1:58.060 60f 9 7.322 751
Tyres / RK Chains
19 132 Jack KENNEY (VIC) / Elliott Bros MPE / ProTech Earth Works / JYC Cranes / GasGas MC 250 158212 40of 8 7474 152
Bridgestone Aust. / Fly
20 217 Patrick MARTIN (VIC) Husqvama FC 250  1:58.708 8of 9 7.970 496
21 313 Oskar KIMBER (VIC) / Kimber Constructions KTM SXF 250 1:68.866 60f 9 8.128 158
22 9 Peter WOLFE (NSW) / Husgvarna Junior Racing Team / Motorex / T DUB / MAXXIS /  Husquama FC 250  1:58.948  8of 9 8.210 .082
M2R / SKDA
23 87 Wil CARPENTER (SA)/Yamaha Pitmans / Performance Moto / Diesel and Dyno / Fist Yamaha YZF 250 1:59.146  70of 9 8.408 198
Gloves / Rat Racing
24 120 Matthew PELUSO (VIC) / Winner M-cycles / Peter Stevens M-cycles / KTM Aust. / KTM SXF 250 1:59.662 60of 9 8.924 516

Gas Imports / Michelin

25 722 Phoenix VAN DUSSCHOTEN (QLD) / Moto1 / Honda / Genuine Honda Oils / Alpine  Honda CRF 250 1:59.809 7of 9 9.071 147
Stars /100% / Pirelli

26 60 Sonny PELLICANO (WA)/ Cullys M-c/ GYTR Yamalube / FOX Racing / Propleat / Yamaha YZF 250 1:58971  60f10 8.233
Trackworx / EXP Resources

27 12 Jack BYRNE (TAS) / Raceline Husqvarna / TDub / Motorex / Fox Racing / Ridemore /  Husqvarma FC 250  1:59.841  8of 9 9.103 870

00Elite
28 438 Hayden DOWNIE (QLD) / Always Livin / Goat Brand / Hostile Handwear / 00 Elite GasGas MC 250 2:00.056 6of 9 9.318 215
Riders Trng / Flowrite
29 228 Dylan McDONALD (NSW) / McDonald Racing Yamaha YZF 250 2:00.057 _ 6of 9 9.319 .001
Chief Timekeeper - Scott [ping ce Director - Mark Hancock
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MAXXIS MX3
Date: 23/06/24 Practice/Qualifying Started at:  08:56:42
Event: Q03 Laps: 20 Min
Weather:  Sunny - Temp: 2.0C Starters: 44
Track: Goody P AMENDED CLASSIFICATION Posted at:  9:29
Fastest On Behind  Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
30 147 Frederick TAYLOR (QLD) / Fist / Forth / DBP / Brisbane M-cycles / Link Internl. / Yamaha YZF 250 200119  4of 7 9.381 .062
Monza / Alpinestars
31 45 Beau TATE (QLD) / Comiskey Mining Services / Penrite Qil / Hostile / MRU / Pirelli/ ~ GasGas MC 250 200905 60of 9 10167 .786
AMA Maint.
32 121 Jai CORNWALL (VIC) / WBR Motorcycles / Leatt / Motorex / Maxxis / Choice Yamaha YZF 250 201109 50f 8 10.371 204
Suspension
33 140 Casey WILMINGTON (QLD)/ Tdub / Raceline / MXStore / BSMX / MPE Suspension ~ HusqvamaFC 250  2:.01.145  9of 9  10.407 036
34 535 Noah ROCHOW (SA)/ Sovereign Auto Repairs / A1 Mini Excavations / Kessner / Rat  KTM SXF 250 202184 8of 9 11446 1.039
Racing / Fist / GO24
35 16 Jacob SALIH (QLD) / BCP Factory Honda Junior Team Honda CRF 250 2:02581 9of 9  11.843 397
36 401 Axel WIDDON (QLD)/BDS / Uunderclass / 00 Elite Rider Training / Rhino Co/Ryno  KTM SXF 250 203100 70of 9 12362 519
Power
37 55 KyeLITTLE (SA) / Penrite GO24 Team Green Racing / 3D Siteworx / MXstore /Rat ~ Kawasaki KX 250 205026 8of 9 14.288 1.926
Racing / Fist
38 115 Ryder FAVALORO (VIC) / Elliott Bros Racing / Favco Racing / Next Level Equestrian/ Honda CRF 250 205324 8of 9 14.586 298
Fly Racing / Maxima
39 18 Knox CHALMERS (VIC) KTM SXF 250 205697 50f 8 14.959 373
40 51 Noah JAMES (VIC) / Tdub Raceline / MX Store Development Team Husqvama FC 250  2:08.285 60of 8  17.547 2.588
Number of Qualifiers: 40
Non-qualifiers
DNQ 461 Tyler EGAN (VIC) / Wearelusty / ODI / Funnelweb Filters / Radesgins / Troy Lee KTM SXF 250 208646 50f 8 17.908 .361
Desgins / label.com
DNQ 293 Luke POWELL (VIC)/Promax Technologies / Froth / AMX/ Fly / SKDA / Mcleods / Honda CRF 250 2:09.084 50f 8 18.346 438
Winner M-cycles
DNQ 250 Harry LASHFORD (SA)/ Scotcher Race Fuels / Performance Moto / Coast Power Kawasaki KX 250 210148 70f 9 19410 1.064
Sports / Kawasaki Aust.
DNQ 124 Logan DYER (VIC)/ Otter Fencing / Supacoat / The Fence Consultant / Holeshot Hog ~ Yamaha YZF 250 228205 7of 7 37467 18.057

MX Graphics
*** AMENDMENT - No. 461 (T. EGAN) - Loss of lap time for course cutting ***
*** Rider 60 (Sonny PELLICANO (WA)) - 3 position penalty imposed by Clerk of Course ***
*“* TOP 40 RIDERS QUALIFY. NEXT 2 RIDERS TO BE HELD AS RESERVES. ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

B www.computime.com.au
AUSTRALIA COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

Chief Timekeeper - Scott [ping ce Director - Mark Hancock

OCEANIA



